Robustel R2000 Ent   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 1/3
PRODUCT DATASHEET
APPLICATION EXAMPLE
R2000 Ent
Industrial Dual Module Cellular VPN Router with Voice
5 Eth + 1 Voice/RS-232/RS-485 + 1 USB Host
INTRODUCTION

 Off-hook current: 18 to 20 mA
 Terminating impedance: configurable
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model R2000-E4L1 R2000-E4L2
Module Number Single module Dual module
Antenna Number 2 4
Air Interface GSM/GPRS/EDGE/WCDMA/HSDPA/HSUPA/HSPA+/DC-HSPA+/TD-SCDMA/CDMA (CDMA 1X/EVDO)/FDD LTE/TDD LTE
Frequency Bands AU: B1/B3/B5/B7/B8/B28, B40
EU: B1/B3/B7/B8/B20/B28/B31, B38/B40
US: B2/B4/B5/B13/B17/B25, B41
JP: B1/B3/B8/B9/B18/B19/B21/B28, B41
CN: B1/B3, B38/B39/B40/B41 4G*
3G WCDMA/HSDPA/HSUPA/HSPA+/DC-HSPA+: B1/B2/B5/B6/B8/B9/B19, TD-SCDMA: B34/B39
CDMA (CDMA 1X/EVDO): R0/A BC0/BC1/BC10
2G 850/900/1800/1900 MHz
Operating Environment -25 to +70 °C/5 to 95% RH
*For more information about 4G frequency bands in different countries, please contact your Robustel sales representative.